HN27C4001G Series
524288-word × 8-bit CMOS UV Erasable and Programmable ROM
Rev. 2.0
May. 25, 1995.
The Hitachi HN27C4001G is a 4-Mbit ultravioiet
erasable and electrically programmable ROM,
featuring high speed and low power dissipation.
Fabricated on abvanced fine process and higt speed

device code
ADE-203-362B(Z)
Ordering Information
Type No. Access time Package
————————————————————
HN27C4001G-10 100 ns 600-mil
————————————— 32-pin cerdip
HN27C4001G-12 120 ns (DG-32A)
—————————————
HN27C4001G-15 150 ns
————————————————————
2
HN27C4001G Series
Pin Arrangement
1
2
3